
STEERS HEIFERS

Dodge 9 Black 347 645.00 Dodge 4 Black 305 575.00

Belfield 4 BlkBwf 381 610.00 Halliday 5 Black 366 575.00

Forsyth,MT 18 Black 420 589.50 Dickinson 3 Black 403 540.00

Dodge 13 BlkBwf 433 590.00 Forsyth,MT 10 BlkBwf 407 525.00

Dunn Center 4 Black 434 565.00 New Salem 13 BlkBwf 420 562.00

Forsyth,MT 7 BlkBwf 446 535.00 Dickinson 3 Black 425 550.00

New Salem 9 BlkBwf 447 530.00 Center 4 Black 459 525.00

Almont 6 Black 452 535.00 Forsyth,MT 54 BlkBwf 460 520.00

Richadton 10 BlkBwf 467 545.00 Beach 24 Red 475 491.00

Dunn Center 23 Black 502 550.00 Richadton 12 BlkBwf 479 495.00

Forsyth,MT 41 BlkBwf 505 534.50 Mandan 19 BlkRed 483 486.00

Mandan 12 BlkRed 508 487.00 Golden Valley 6 Black 483 488.00

New Salem 35 BlkBwf 526 527.50 Dickinson 7 Black 493 480.00

Grassy Butte 19 Black 546 487.00 Grassy Butte 10 Black 496 482.00

Sentinel Butte 7 Red 548 500.00 New Salem 28 BlkBwf 502 486.00

Belfield 15 BlkBwf 560 505.00 Almont 12 Black 506 481.00

Almont 15 Black 560 488.00 Dunn Center 3 BlkBwf 513 481.00

Dunn Center 27 Black 561 497.00 Beach 34 Red 513 447.00

Sentinel Butte 40 BlkBwf 574 490.25 Forsyth,MT 18 RdBldy 523 455.00

Richadton 43 BlkBwf 576 476.50 Center 25 BlkBwf 524 488.00

Mandan 38 BlkRed 583 468.50 Halliday 4 Black 525 460.00

New Salem 71 BlkBwf 589 480.00 Killdeer 17 Red 527 445.00

Dunn Center 11 Black 606 465.00 Dickinson 3 Black 528 477.50

Dickinson 28 Black 621 456.00 Dickinson 15 BlkBwf 529 465.00

Grassy Butte 6 Black 622 446.00 Dickinson 3 Black 533 465.00

Sentinel Butte 7 RdBldy 628 441.00 Grassy Butte 12 BlkBwf 533 455.00

Sentinel Butte 90 BlkBwf 629 457.00 Belfield 18 BlkBwf 535 462.50

South Heart 6 BlkBwf 630 450.00 Mandan 24 BlkRed 536 441.00

Killdeer 5 Black 642 443.00 Bowman 3 Black 538 465.00

Dickinson 20 Black 642 437.00 Dickinson 14 Black 543 442.00

Dickinson 5 Black 643 441.00 Belfield 12 BlkBwf 548 450.00

Killdeer 10 BlkBwf 646 443.00 Fairfield 8 Black 552 445.00

Golva 7 Black 647 430.00 Beulah 9 BlkRed 553 436.00

New Salem 7 BlkBwf 648 437.00 Dickinson 7 Red 555 440.00

Dickinson 23 BlkBwf 654 439.00 Richadton 21 BlkBwf 562 438.00

Grassy Butte 27 Black 660 439.00 Beach 5 BlkBwf 562 440.00

Reeder 12 Black 660 431.00 Golden Valley 4 Black 569 424.00

Sentinel Butte 46 BlkBwf 661 444.00 Dickinson 4 Black 570 422.00

South Heart 12 Redbldy 666 416.00 Almont 17 Black 581 426.00

Dickinson 8 Black 669 425.00 New Town 4 Black 581 427.50

Almont 15 Black 672 418.00 Grassy Butte 5 Black 593 420.00

Belfield 10 Red 688 410.00 Sentinel Butte 9 Red 602 414.00

Richadton 10 BlkBwf 692 414.00 Killdeer 10 Black 610 418.00

Fairfield 8 Black 701 405.00 Golva 9 Black 624 412.00

Reeder 8 BlkBwf 704 399.00 Dickinson 15 Black 643 400.00

Dickinson 6 Black 705 399.00 Fairfield 24 BlkBwf 648 403.00

Dickinson 17 Black 710 403.50 Belfield 5 Red 648 395.00

South Heart 13 BlkBwf 712 406.50 Hebron 36 Black 649 420.00

Sentinel Butte 23 BlkBwf 722 401.50 South Heart 6 Bwf 658 404.00

Reeder 26 Black 727 392.00 New Town 12 Black 675 385.00

Dickinson 15 Black 728 397.50 Dickinson 13 Black 682 386.00

Killdeer 28 BlkBwf 740 395.00 South Heart 7 Black 694 376.00

South Heart 14 Black 751 382.50 Bowman 3 Black 700 387.00

Sentinel Butte 73 BlkBwf 762 390.25 Dickinson 5 Black 707 372.00

Golva 22 BlkBwf 767 382.00 New Salem 40 BlkRed 707 389.50

Dickinson 10 BlkBwf 769 381.00 Dunn Center 27 BlkBwf 711 376.00

Reeder 41 BlkBwf 776 377.00 Golva 12 Black 733 366.50

Dunn Center 14 Black 801 373.00 New Salem 10 BlkBwf 755 349.00

Sentinel Butte 10 BlkBwf 807 376.00 Hebron 8 Black 831 342.00

Dickinson 64 BlkRed 944 338.50

WEIGH UP COWS

Grassy Butte 1 Black 1170 197.50

Keene 1 Black 1085 190.00

Dickinson 1 Red 1330 184.00

Bowman 1 Red 1085 182.50

Halliday 1 Red 1325 182.00

Elgin 1 Black 1400 181.00

Taylor 1 Bwf 1265 181.00

Beach 1 Black 1440 179.00

Thursday, January 29, 2026                       2446 hd sold

Dickinson, North Dakota

STOCKMENS LIVESTOCK EXCHANGE

TOP PRICES FROM FEEDER CATTLE SPECIAL



WEIGH UP COWS CONT. SLAUGHTER BULLS

Almont 1 Red 1710 178.00 Dunn Center 2 Black 1398 189.00

Center 1 Bwf 1330 178.00 Dunn Center 1 Black 2005 184.00

Dickinson 3 Black 1490 178.00 Dickinson 1 Black 1810 183.00

Halliday 2 Red 1445 177.00 Richardton 1 Black 1845 182.00

South Heart 10 BlkBwf 1430 177.00 Richardton 1 Black 1350 180.00

Dickinson 1 Black 1530 176.00 Dickinson 3 Black 1838 179.00

Dickinson 3 Red 1543 176.00 Dunn Center 1 Black 2100 179.00

Halliday 1 Red 1380 175.00 Dickinson 1 Black 2390 177.00

New England 1 Black 1330 175.00 Dickinson 1 Black 2000 175.00

Taylor 1 RdBldy 1310 175.00 Dunn Center 1 Black 2205 175.00

Dickinson 1 Black 1530 174.00 Halliday 1 Black 2320 175.00

Fairfield 1 Black 1810 173.00 Taylor 1 Herf 2335 175.00

Grassy Butte 1 Black 1345 173.00 Killdeer 1 Black 1585 174.00

Grassy Butte 1 Black 1110 172.50 Killdeer 1 Black 1580 173.00

Reeder 18 BlkRed 1577 172.50 Dunn Center 1 Black 1755 172.00

Dickinson 2 BlkBwf 1370 172.00 Dunn Center 1 Black 1895 170.00

Dickinson 1 Black 1360 172.00 South Heart 1 Black 2025 158.00

Dickinson 6 Red 1635 172.00 South Heart 1 Herf 1965 154.00

Killdeer 2 Bwf 1293 172.00 Killdeer 1 Black 1540 153.00

Halliday 1 Red 1805 171.00 Taylor 1 Black 2065 152.00

Reeder 12 BlkRed 1524 171.00 Belfield 1 Black 1610 151.00

Dickinson 1 Black 1340 170.00 Dunn Center 1 Black 1535 150.00

Lefor 1 Black 1530 170.00 Grassy Butte 1 Black 1740 143.00

Taylor 1 Bwf 1375 170.00

Dickinson 1 Black 1330 169.00 HEIFERETTES & YOUNG COWS

Golden Valley 3 Black 1618 169.00 Halliday 1 Red 930 220.00

Golden Valley 2 Black 1693 169.00 Center 2 Black 995 257.50

Keene 1 Black 1850 169.00 Halliday 1 Red 1040 220.00

South Heart 2 Bwf 1563 169.00 New England 4 Black 1055 257.50

Elgin 2 BlkRed 1448 168.00 Carson 1 Black 1120 249.00

Reeder 10 Black 1658 168.00 Halliday 1 Red 1155 200.00

Reeder 2 BlkBwf 1393 168.00 South Heart 1 Bwf 1250 209.00

Belfield 1 Bwf 1495 164.00

Dickinson 1 Red 1520 164.00

Golden Valley 1 Black 1800 163.00

Golden Valley 1 Black 1910 162.00

Grassy Butte 2 Black 1248 162.00

Golden Valley 1 Black 1355 161.00

Taylor 1 Black 1665 161.00

Halliday 1 Black 1620 159.00

Dickinson 1 Black 1660 158.00

Halliday 1 Red 1265 158.00

Carson 1 Black 1390 157.00

New Town 1 RdBldy 1795 157.00

Elgin 1 Bwf 1495 156.00

Reeder 1 Black 1925 155.00

Bowman 1 Bwf 1415 153.00

Dickinson 3 BlkRed 1607 152.00

Dickinson 1 Red 1460 152.00

Golden Valley 1 Black 1400 152.00

Hebron 1 Black 1630 152.00

Killdeer 1 Bwf 1605 151.00

Almont 1 Black 1215 150.00

Belfield 1 Black 1595 150.00

Halliday 1 Red 1070 150.00

Almont 1 Black 1305 149.00

Golden Valley 1 Black 2000 149.00

Golden Valley 1 Black 1180 146.00

Grassy Butte 2 Black 1193 146.00

Hebron 1 Bwf 1045 145.00

Killdeer 1 Black 1200 144.00

Almont 1 Black 1205 140.00

Dickinson 1 Black 1470 140.00

Grassy Butte 1 Black 1170 140.00

Halliday 1 Bwf 1555 140.00

New Town 1 Black 940 140.00

Golden Valley 1 Black 1285 136.00

Hebron 1 Black 1590 136.00

Dickinson 1 Black 1300 134.00

Grassy Butte 1 Black 1220 134.00

Halliday 1 Bwf 1715 134.00

Halliday 1 Black 1640 131.00

Golden Valley 1 Black 955 130.00

Almont 1 Red 1140 127.00

Hebron 1 Black 1365 127.00

Elgin 1 Bwf 900 125.00

Grassy Butte 1 Bwf 830 122.50


